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MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS
For the Month of April 2016

FAR No. 4
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Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA)

MDS Checks Issued

Advice to Debit Account

Working Fund (NCA issued to BTr)
Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA)
Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC)
Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA)
Others (CDT, BTr Docs Stamp, etc.)

138,586.62

28,376.16

17,875.43

776.60

156,462.05

29,152.76

156,462.05

29,152.76

138,586.62

28,376.16

17,875.43

776.60

156,462.05

29,152.76

TOTAL

166,962.78

18,652.03

18561481

185,614.81

166,962.78

18,652.03

185,614.81

SUMMARY:

Tolal Disbursement Authorities Received
NCA
Working Fund
TRA
coc
NCAA
Others (CDT, BTr Docs Stamp, etc.)
Less: Notice of Transfer
Allocaions (NTA)* issued
Total Disbursements
Authorities Available
Less: Lapsed NCA

Disbursements *
Balance of Disbursements
Authorities as of / to date

Notes: The use of NTA is discouraged

Previous Report : (March)

This Month (April)

726,342.00

80,567.08

230,115.00

29,152.76

As of Date
966,457.00

109,719.84

806,909.08

158,447.79
648,461.29

259,267.76

185,614.81

1,066,176.84

158,447.79
834,076.10

73,652.95

7365295

Certifi

Accougtant
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Date :

Total Disbursements Program

Less: * Actual Di

Previous Report : (March)
696,000.00
648,461.29

230,000.00
185,614.81

This Month (April)

As of Date
926,000.00
834,076.10

(Over)/Under spending

47,538.71

4438519

ELYNP.REYES #
irector IV and Supervising Official, LEDAC Secretariat

Date:

91,923.90
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